1
FEATURE
The Vicky Ring light is a unique ring style light with an LED light source illuminating from its outer
surface. It is available  in sizes ranging from 23.6”(dia.) up to 59”(dia.) . Aluminum body construction.
Central canopy suspension is standard, with direct  suspension and surface mounted as options.
•  Fixtures in diameters from 23.6"
through 59.1"
• Pendant and surface mounted

Ordering Information
Example:
D H C A B Wattage
23.6"(600mm) 1.3"(32mm) 1.4"(35mm) 10.0"(250mm) 1.38"(35mm) 32W
35.4"(900mm) 1.3"(32mm) 1.4"(35mm) 10.0"(250mm) 1.38"(35mm) 40W
47.2"(1200mm) 1.3"(32mm) 1.4"(35mm) 10.0"(250mm) 1.38"(35mm) 70W
59.1"(1500mm) 1.3"(32mm) 1.4"(35mm) 10.0"(250mm) 1.38"(35mm) 80W
DIMENSION
1 2 3 4 5 6
VR O 3624 40 90 1 ACPMK
7 8 9 10
WH
1. Series
O - Outward Light
VR - Vicky Ring
2. Light Emitting
90 - 90Ra
6. CRI
1 - 120-277V
7. Voltage
Blank- Light without Acoustic
*White finish frame is standard. Other finish colors are available
for a premium setup fee. Consult customer service for additional
information.
3. Acoustic Configuration
ACPMK - Aircraft Cable
       Pendant Mount Kits
SMK - Surface Mount Kits
8. Installation
WH - White
10. Frame Finish
Blank - None
9. Controls
4. Watts/Diameter
7047 - 70W/Φ47.2"
8059 - 80W/Φ59.1"4035 - 40W/Φ35.4"
3624 - 32W/Φ23.6"
5. CCT
50 - 5000K40 - 4000K
30 - 3000K 35 - 3500K
LA - Light with Acoustic
* If choose Acoustic, please choose the acoustic color in the
  following list. Acoustic is not available for 80W/Φ59.1".
* Acoustic is not available for 80W/Φ59.1".
PERFORMANCE DATA
LUMEN OUTPUT
Lumen values are measured by third party certified laboratories performed
in accordance with IESNA LM-79-08 as well as Lighting Facts listed.
Watts Lumen
Output
AC Input
120V
CRI
32 2240 900.30A
CCT
4000K
40 2800 900.33A 4000K
70 4900 900.58A 4000K
80 5600 90
LPW
70
70
70
700.67A 4000K
31135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866